Name
Cooper Chesnut
Brock Giedd
Lucas Redden
Levi Hansen
Aiden Holaday
Tristen Wray
Landon Holtman
Kyle Lane
Jaiden Morriss
Deacon Holaday
Braxton Dougherty
William Curran
Champ Carden
Clell Clements
Blayze Smith
Tyann Jones
Madison Lager
Caspian Halvin
Maverick Swinford
Caleb Napier
Drake Ritchie
Trenton Carlson
Samuel Jenkins
Preston Salisbury
Matthew Jones
Clayton Titus
Brentley Marriott

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Managers:

Platte Valley

Junior High
Football
2025-26

Number

1

3

5
11
12
15
20
21
22
23
24
25
30
31
40
51
52
54
61
62
65
71
73
78
79
81
87

Jordan Jenkins

Mark Carlson
Brody Staples

Grade
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Position
RB/ LB
QB/ LB
RB/ LB
QB/ LB
TE/ DE
TE/S
RB/ DE
RB/ LB
TE/ DE
TE/ DE
RB/ LB
RB/ LB
TE/ DE
QB/ LB
TE/ DE
OL/ DL
OL/ DL
OL/ DL
OL/ DE
OL/ DL
OL/ DL
OL/ DL
C/ DL
OL/ DL
OL/DL
RB/ LB
TE/ DE



